HOW IT WORKS:
1.	 Lincoln Electric & Distributor enter into a partnership agreement. See addendum to the
Distributor Agreement for more information.
2.	 Distributor orders & maintains placement of the Tomahawk Equipment & Consumable
display in a minimum of 50% of their retail store locations.*
3.	 Participating distributors will automatically be eligible for 15% discounted price on initial
purchase and qualified future purchases of Tomahawk products for all of their retail store
locations (see product list on page 2).

may vary.
15%
Ordering Guide
Discount Eligible Products - Equipment, Consumables & Accessories
1) 	 Each display can accommodate two product packages. Select two
of the product packages listed below per display.
2) 	 Order all products identified for your selected packages to qualify
for FREE display hardware.
3) 	 Use the Order Form (Excel document) provided by your
Lincoln Electric representative, to facilitate placing your order.
Tomahawk 30 Air Package
Tomahawk 45 Package
Part Number Product Description
K5457-1 Tomahawk 30 Air w/ 10 ft (3 m) Hand Torch
K5458-1 Tomahawk 45 w/ 20 ft (6 m) Hand Torch
K2808-1 Tomahawk 1000 w/ 25 ft (7.6 m) Hand Torch
K2809-1 Tomahawk 1500 (P.S. Only)
K3477-1 Tomahawk 1500 w/ 25 ft (7.6 m) Hand Torch
K3477-2 Tomahawk 1500 w/ 50 ft (15 m) Hand Torch
PLASMA CUTTERS
Part Number Product Description Quantity
K2808-1 Tomahawk 1000 w/ 25 ft (7.6 m) Hand Torch 1
KP2844-1 Electrode (LC65) - 5/pk 30
KP2844-14 Swirl Ring - 40,50,60A (LC65) - 3/pk 9
KP2844-2 Nozzle - 40A (LC65) - 5/pk 30
KP2844-3 Nozzle - 50A (LC65) - 5/pk 30
KP2844-4 Nozzle - 60A (LC65) - 5/pk 30
KP2844-5 Nozzle (Contact) - 40A (LC65) - 5/pk 30
KP2844-6 Nozzle (Contact) - 50A (LC65) - 5/pk 30
KP2844-7 Nozzle (Contact) - 60A (LC65) - 5/pk 30
KP2844-8 Nozzle (Gouging) (LC65) - 5/pk 30
KP2844-11 Shield - 40,60A (LC65) - 2/pk 6
KP2844-12 Gouge Shield (LC65) - 2/pk 6
KP2844-13 Shield 40a-60A (LC65m) - 2/pk 6
KP2844-10 Retaining Cap (Contact) (LC65) - 1/pk 3
KP2844-9 Retaining Cap - 40,60A (LC65) - 1/pk 3
Tomahawk 1000 Package
Part Number Product Description Quantity
K5457-1 Tomahawk 30 Air w/ 10 ft (3 m) Hand Torch 1
KP2842-1 Electrode (LC25/30) - 5/pk 30
KP2842-2 Nozzle-25A (LC25/30) - 5/pk 30
KP2842-3 Retaining Cap 2 Holes
(LC30-Internal Air Only) (LC25/LC30 - 1/pk
3
KP2842-4 Swirl Ring (LC25,30,40) - 3/pk 9
KP2842-5 Drag Spacer (LC25,30) - 1/pk 3
KP2842-6 Nozzle -30A (LC30) - 5/pk 30
KP2842-7 Retaining Cap 6 Holes (External Air) 3
Part Number Product Description Quantity
K5458-1 Tomahawk 45 w/ 20 ft (6 m) Hand Torch 1
KP2843-1 Electrode (LC40) - 5/pk 30
KP2842-4 Swirl Ring (LC25,30,40) - 3/pk 9
KP2843-2 Nozzle-40/45A (LC40) - 5/pk 30
KP2843-3 Nozzle (Contact) - 40/45A (LC40) - 5/pk 30
KP2843-4 Nozzle (Gouging) (LC40) - 5/pk 30
KP2843-8 Gouge Shield (LC40) - 2/pk 6
KP2843-9 Nozzle (Contact)-25A (LC40) - 5/pk 30
KP2843-5 Retaining Cap (LC40) - 1/pk 3
KP2843-6 Retaining Cap(Contact) (LC40) - 1/pk 3
KP2843-10 Drag Spacer (LC40,LC65) - 2/pk 6
Part Number Product Description
TOMAHAWK 30 AIR
KP2842-1 Electrode (LC25/30) - 5/pk
KP2842-2 Nozzle -25A (LC25/30) - 5/pk
KP2842-3 Retaining Cap 2 Holes
(LC30-Internal Air Only) (LC25/LC30 - 1/pk
KP2842-4 Swirl Ring (LC25,30,40) - 3/pk
KP2842-5 Drag Spacer (LC25,30) - 1/pk
KP2842-6 Nozzle -30A (LC30) - 5/pk
KP2842-7 Retaining Cap 6 Holes (External Air)
(LC30) - 1/pk
TOMAHAWK 45
KP2843-1 Electrode (LC40) - 5/pk